Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

Race Date
November 02, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 7/8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lopez MS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 11:46.78
1 93 Galindo Leonardo 1 1 11:14.30 11:14.30 0:00.00
2 92 Ramos Luis 2 3 11:21.74 22:36.04 0:07.44
3 94 Chapa Sebastian 3 6 11:27.26 34:03.30 0:12.96
4 95 Kirksey Zyon 8 14 12:10.29 46:13.59 0:55.99
5 102 Castellanos Jonathan 10 24 12:40.29 58:53.88 1:25.99
6 101 Blische Liam (12) (36) 12:51.56 1:11:45.44 1:37.26
7 97 Orsinger Brandon (14) (50) 12:54.45 1:24:39.89 1:40.15
8 96 Lucas Berberich More Than 7 12:59.15 1:37:39.04 1:44.85
9 98 Orsinger Ryan More Than 7 13:05.87 1:50:44.91 1:51.57
10 99 Hansen Austin More Than 7 13:06.89 2:03:51.80 1:52.59
11 100 Salinas Alessandro More Than 7 13:36.17 2:17:27.97 2:21.87
12 103 Campbell Sebastian More Than 7 14:00.67 2:31:28.64 2:46.37
Team - Tex Hill Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 12:51.91
1 169 JONATHAN GULLEY 5 5 11:43.51 11:43.51 0:00.00
2 170 WILLIAM FREY-HOPGOOD 7 12 12:00.20 23:43.71 0:16.69
3 171 ROHAN GOKHALE 16 28 12:57.73 36:41.44 1:14.22
4 172 ADAM LAGRASSE 17 45 13:00.17 49:41.61 1:16.66
5 177 JAYDEN LANDIN 38 83 14:37.95 1:04:19.56 2:54.44
6 173 DASTAN HENRY (42) (124) 14:46.29 1:19:05.85 3:02.78
7 175 KEVIN YANG (42) (166) 14:46.71 1:33:52.56 3:03.20
8 176 PRESTON STEWART More Than 7 14:55.47 1:48:48.03 3:11.96
9 174 DANTE GARZA-ELIZONDO More Than 7 15:04.37 2:03:52.40 3:20.86
10 183 OLAV BERGO More Than 7 16:01.96 2:19:54.36 4:18.45
11 182 ELIJAHTOTH More Than 7 16:56.80 2:36:51.16 5:13.29
12 181 CHARLES WALTON More Than 7 17:41.35 2:54:32.51 5:57.84
13 180 ELILOPEZ More Than 7 17:50.70 3:12:23.21 6:07.19
14 179 AVERY EGLETON More Than 7 18:04.51 3:30:27.72 6:21.00
Team - Bradley MS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 13:34.39
1 252 Caleb Torres 13 13 12:53.29 12:53.29 0:00.00
2 249 Ricardo Alvarado 18 31 13:14.20 26:07.49 0:20.91
3 247 Jacob Hester 21 52 13:39.25 39:46.74 0:45.96
4 248 Benjamin Ruiz 25 77 13:58.23 53:44.97 1:04.94
5 251 David Escamilla-Morales 28 105 14:06.97 1:07:51.94 1:13.68
6 250 Saywer Turpin (33) (138) 14:16.79 1:22:08.73  1:23.50
7 253 Jonah DelLuna (40) (178) 14:43.65 1:36:52.38 1:50.36
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Race Date
November 02, 2024

Bib No

Team - Bradley MS
Team Score (places): 105

Name

8 246 TJ Williams

Team - Nimitz
Team Score (places): 106

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

Final Team Results

306
291
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297
294
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Lawson Tottenham
Daniel Alfaro
Slayd Forde

Dane Elder

Ezra Shaddelee
Daniel Gutierrez
Tomas Muniz
Dominic Givens

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 149

309
312
310
313
314
315
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Ernesto Rosales
Levi Morales
Cory Schwenn
Anthony Saenz
Antonio Gomez
Jesus Oviedo

Team - ED WHITE
Team Score (places): 162

43
44
41
45
46
49
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MAREK VANECEK
AIDEN MONROE

CARLOS BENITEZ
TOMMY MARQUEZ

JORGE DE LA CERDA

JOSHUA ZAPATA

Team - Bush MS

Team Score (places): 168

393
388
394
389
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Liam Smith
Charlie Beardsley
Aryaman Narayan
Jackson Chauvin
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Boys
Boys 7/8

Overall
Place

More Than 7

6
11
15
31
43
(48)
(55)
More Than 7

22
30
36
57

(58)

20
26
34
35
47
(54)

19
29
37
39

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 13:34.39
15:28.55 1:52:20.93  2:35.26

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:19.60

6 11:57.29 11:57.29 0:00.00

17 12:43.79 24:41.08 0:46.50
32 12:57.50 37:38.58 1:00.21
63 14:11.68 51:50.26 2:14.39
106 14:47.74 1:06:38.00 2:50.45
(154) 15:16.98 1:21:54.98 3:19.69
(209) 16:26.18 1:38:21.16 4:28.89
17:59.89 1:56:21.05 6:02.60

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:23.74

4
26
56
92

149

(207)

11:43.40
13:41.50
14:10.45
14:32.45
17:50.89
19:03.80

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:20.88

20
46
80
115
162
(216)

13:35.62
14:02.49
14:21.48
14:29.54
15:15.29
16:12.30

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:20.07

19
48
85
124

13:20.51
14:08.21
14:33.79
14:39.98

11:43.40
25:24.90
39:35.35
54:07.80
1:11:58.69
1:31:02.49

13:35.62
27:38.11
41:59.59
56:29.13
1:11:44.42
1:27:56.72

13:20.51
27:28.72
42:02.51
56:42.49

0:00.00
1:58.10
2:27.05
2:49.05
6:07.49
7:20.40

0:00.00
0:26.87
0:45.86
0:53.92
1:39.67
2:36.68

0:00.00
0:47.70
1:13.28
1:19.47
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Race Date

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024

November 02, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): 168

5 385
6 392
7 387
8 390
9 391
10 386

Alijah Aguirre
Samson Ingle
Charles Austria
Will East

Will Liddell
Noah Amaro

Team - Krueger
Team Score (places): 180

122
130
119
124
117
126
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Esteban Cortes
Martin Saenz
Seve Moran
Grayson Martin
Cooper Esra
Jose Arredondo

Team - Jackson
Team Score (places): 187

197
200
196
198
205
199
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Jacob Davidson
Richard Gutierrez
Jahzeel Cruz Lopez
Joshua Davidson
Tomas Salazar
Dylan Dominguez

Team - Garner
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Zakariya Aitmerim
Emiliano Bermudez
Aiden Garcia
Matthew Hoggard

Team - Wood
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 267
2 262
3 261

Jacob Rodriguez
Andres Loera
Oziah Moton
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Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 7/8

Overall
Place

44
(45)
(52)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

23
24
27
50
56

(59)

32
46
49
51
(53)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
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Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:20.07

168
(213)
(265)

14:57.87
15:00.52
16:02.47
16:06.25
16:16.39
17:00.54

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:47.63

23
47
74

124
180
(239)

13:45.77
13:50.27
14:04.79
15:18.40
16:58.91
20:09.56

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:33.24

9
41
87

136
187
(240)

12:37.29
14:14.95
15:03.71
15:17.79
15:32.45
16:10.30

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:39.24
13:49.54
14:08.29
17:08.54

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:58.75
13:05.79
13:53.29

1:11:40.36
1:26:40.88
1:42:43.35
1:58:49.60
2:15:05.99
2:32:06.53

13:45.77
27:36.04
41:40.83
56:59.23
1:13:58.14
1:34:07.70

12:37.29
26:52.24
41:55.95
57:13.74
1:12:46.19
1:28:56.49

13:39.24
27:28.78
41:37.07
58:45.61

12:58.75
26:04.54
39:57.83

Time
Back

1:37.36
1:40.01
2:41.96
2:45.74
2:55.88
3:40.03

0:00.00
0:04.50
0:19.02
1:32.63
3:13.14
6:23.79

0:00.00
1:37.66
2:26.42
2:40.50
2:55.16
3:33.01

0:00.00
0:10.30
0:29.05
3:29.30

0:00.00
0:07.04
0:54.54
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Race Date
November 02, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Wood

Team Score (places): Inc.

4 263 Edwin Martinez

Team - McElroy

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 29 Levi Makina
2 30 Daniel Vallarta
3 28 Austin Lambrecht

Team - Driscoll

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 358 Mason Dominguez
2 360 Aidan Tristian
3 361 Adrian Garza

Team - TEJEDA

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 349 HAYDEN HAEDGE
2 348 LEUL BENYAM
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Boys

Boys 7/8

Overall
Place

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(€]

(6]

Cumulative

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships 2024
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:29.67 56:27.50 3:30.92

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:44.67 12:44.67 0:00.00
13:03.84 25:48.51 0:19.17
13:13.59 39:02.10 0:28.92

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

14:21.90 14:21.90 0:00.00
15:52.30 30:14.20 1:30.40
16:09.81 46:24.01 1:47.91

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

14:01.45 14:01.45 0:00.00
14:05.74 28:07.19 0:04.29
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